

Impact Trips Financial Agreement

- I will give a nonrefundable deposit of \$100 at the first team meeting to solidify my commitment to this trip.
- I understand that I am financially responsible for the full trip cost and agree to raise funds or self-fund as necessary to meet this goal.
- Once airline tickets have been purchased, I am responsible for 100 percent of the ticket price, even if I have to withdraw from the Impact Trip.
- I agree to meet fundraising deadlines as determined by the Go and Be staff, and I understand that failure to meet one of the deadlines may result in being unable to go on the trip.
- In the event I am unable to participate in the Impact Trip, I understand that all funds raised are nonrefundable and nontransferable to a future Impact Trip.
- I understand that any funds raised over the required amount for my trip are nonrefundable and will be used to cover overall trip costs and/or international projects as determined by the Go and Be staff.

Participant Signature:	
Parent/Guardian Signature (if participant is under 18):	
Name:	(Please Print)
Address:	
Primary Phone:	